
SANTORINI SUNSET CRUISE

VILLAGE TIME PICKUP

OIA 12:40 pm NST Travel Oia

12:45 pm Passagio Cafe

12:45 pm Perivolas Market

FOINIKIA 12:50 pm Santorini Mou Restaurant

1:10 pm Hotel Le Ciel

IMEROVIGLI 1:15 pm Sunbird Car Rental Office

FIROSTEFANI 1:20 pm Agios Gerasimos - Main Bus Station

1:20 pm Tony’s Car Rental

1:25 pm Caldera’s Boats (before Santo Star)

FIRA 1:10 pm Solaris, Avantis Winery

1:30 pm Opposite of the Old Hospital

1:35 pm Zotos

1:40 pm Hotel El Greco

1:40 pm Hotel Volcano View Villas

1:45 pm Santo Wines, Suites of the Gods

KAMARI 1:05 pm Monolithos Bus Stop, Mediterranean Bus Station

1:10 pm Tavern Dimitris

1:10 pm Areti Hotel

1:15 pm Zephyros, Erotokritos Bakery

1:15 pm Kiwi, Quickys

1:20 pm Bacchus

1:25 pm Aroma Avlis Wine Museum (Koutsogianopoulos)

MESSARIA 1:30 pm Ariadni Market - Bus Stop

VLYCHADA 1:05 pm Nomikos Factory

PERIVOLOS 1:10 pm Nosto Studios, Santomiramare

1:10 pm Euromarket Bus Stop, Thera Mare



PERISSA 1:15 pm Moto Manos, Meltemi Village

EMBORIO 1:20 pm Theonis Cafe (opposite Sklavenitis), Emborio Square

AKROTIRI 1:25 pm Paraskevas Mini Market (next to Mathios), Caldera
Romantica, Apanemo, Caldera View, Ambassador

MEGALOHORI 1:30 pm Earth & Water, Family Bakery

PYRGOS 1:45 pm Pyrgos Restaurant


